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Executive Coordinator
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DISTRICT ATTORNEYS COUNCIL

421 NW 13™ ST, SUITE 290 « OKLAHOMA CITY, OKLAHOMA 73103-3710

VICTIMS
405-264-5006
405-264-5097

GRANTS
405-264-5008
405-264-5095

FINANCE
405-264-5004
405-264-5099

EXECUTIVE
405-264-5000
FAX 405-264-5099

2015 Council Meeting Notices

Date: October 10, 2014
To: Secretary of State
Office of Administration and Rules
Through: Lee Cohlmia
General Counsel
From: Meagan Conway

Executive Assistant

Thursday, January 15, 2015
Thursday, February 19, 2015
Thursday, March 26, 2015
Thursday, April 16, 2015
Thursday, May 21, 2015
Thursday, June 18, 2015
Thursday, July 16, 2015
Thursday, August 20, 2015
Thursday, September 17, 2015
Thursday, October 15, 2015
Thursday, November 19, 2015

Thursday, December 17, 2015
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421, NW 13™ Street, Suite 125, OKC

421, NW 13™ Street, Suite 125, OKC

421, NW 13" Street, Suite 125, OKC
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